Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.219
Voltage supply

State: 2025.7.14 (Source: rittal.com/It-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en

AS 4050.219 - Voltage supply for assembly frame

Charging station power pack for assembly frame 200 EN and 300 ENH.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description
To fit Model No.

Suitable for rated operating
voltage

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4050.219
USA, Canada, Central and South America, Japan

Charging station power pack for assembly frame 200 EN and 300
ENH.

4050.200
4050.300

110V

1 pc(s).

0.21

0.217
82079030
4028177804715
EC001231
EC001231

36659290



