Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4050.219 Voltage supply

State: 2025.7.14 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



AS 4050.219 - Voltage supply for assembly frame

Charging station power pack for assembly frame 200 EN and 300 ENH.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.219
Design	USA, Canada, Central and South America, Japan
Product description	Charging station power pack for assembly frame 200 EN and 300 ENH.
To fit Model No.	4050.200 4050.300
Suitable for rated operating voltage	110 V
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.21
Gross weight	0.217
Customs tariff number	82079030
EAN	4028177804715
ETIM 9	EC001231
ETIM 8	EC001231
ECLASS 8.0	36659290

© Rittal 2025